OCT 30,
2024 FINAL

COMPETITIVE

Jessica
Sheryl
Melonie

Ann
Sarah
Andrea
Jim
Karrie
Joshua
Ken
Bonnie
Suzanne
Barb
Lisa
Sarah
Candy
Sarah
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COMPETITIVE

C Elin
C Grace

Sonnek
O'Brien
Driese

Delang
Mower
Pfeifer
Andriakos
Halbur
Mowrer
Wright
Mielke
Warren
Kurti
Aga
Maass
Barbo
Carlson

JUNIOR

Lupo
Rathmann

PUREBRED ARABIAN

Jazmine

LC Ernani

Sea Breez
MyMyMyMyMy Boogie
Shoes

A Time To Shine
Mytalisha's Titan
Afsaar

BF Redd

KW Magnum Archie
MSU Soitgoes

BNB Khrome Azrael
PPF Geyms Sonys
Kulta

Noble Emotions CRF
HJ Nikeshah

Zahara

Odette Dances

PUREBRED ARABIAN

Batalah Al Janoubi

(Betty)
HJ Nikeshah

POINTS

172.7
170
141

122.2
120.6
98
65.6
39.3
34
29.8
16

13

10

10

10

8

7.5

11
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OCT 30

2024 FINAL
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ENDURANCE

Jessi
Jodi
Ellen
Diane
Guy
Krystyna
Wendy
Jessie
Sarah
Crystal
Soraya
Jane
Maria
Pam
Gerald
Maria
Sarah
Karen
Ellen
Nicole
Lisa
Nicole
Barb
Judy
Alyssa
Karen

ENDURANCE

Alice
Gracyn
Astrid
Gracyn

Lipponen
Johannessen
Hensley
Meinders
Worthington
Eischens
Maas
Finnila
Carlson
Esqueda
Saatchi
Kirkeide
Enge
Garrison
Cummings
Enge
Mower
Brayton
Hensley
Kinsey
Aga
Kinsey
Kurti

Hoeft
Chute
Jarvi

JUNIOR

Erickson
Schneider
Erickson
Schneider

PUREBRED ARABIAN

Mystic Dynasty PF
SC Izzabella

Amira Bint Jahbon
Lumiere WW

PA Hi-Spirit

Chips Diamond Rehalla
FT Firestorm
Sterlings Starstrider
HMR Sshameus
Berry Truly My Deco
Fadjuraba

VG Dreambeau
Faustos Flame

DG Zayn Shaquin
Easi Goer

Eleanor Ambrosia B
A Time To Shine
Magics Dinara Fire
EM Drakkar

Phyre Storm Z
Noble Emotions CRF
Storm Chaser K
Kulta

Romana Johar
Finesse MSF

Sony De Mayo Rose

PUREBRED ARABIAN

Rushcreek Calia
Midlife Crisis
Odette Dances
PA Hi-Spirit

POINTS

201
194
171.2
170
148.5
141
138.1
130.8
122
98.8
90.3
79

66

60

53

47

41

40

38

32

32

24

22

12

10

POINTS

152
40
22
20
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OCT 30

2024 FINAL
LD
LD Kimberly Ann
LD Lisa
LD Debra
LD Barb
LD Janet
LD Wendy
LD Lisa
LD Soray
LD Pamela
LD Pamela
LD Jesse
LD Charlotte
LD Jesse
LD Carrie
LD Barb
LD Katrina
LD Sarah
LD Wendy
LD Mary
LD Jesse
LD Crystal
LD Suzanne
LD Leigh Ann
LD Scott
LD Sherry
LD Karen
LD Jessi
LD Jodi
LD Maria
LD Judy
LD Candy
LD Bettine
LD Soraya
LD
LD Astrid
LD Gracyn

Fosler
Aga

Moe
Kurti
Sarver
Maas
Germann
Saatchi
Garrison
Garrison

Lipponen
Tuhy

Finnila
Taft
Kurti
Candee
Carlson
Maas

Otto
Finnila
Esqueda
Warren
Bartlett
Campbell
Aune
Jarvi
Lipponen

Johannessen

Enge
Hoeft
Barbo
Koehn
Saatchi

JUNIOR

Erickson
Schneider

PUREBRED ARABIAN

BZ Cojeseryn Sahar
Noble Emotions CRF
UTCS Aur Mojito
Kulta

Legacy of Khourage
Renegade Raja
Ainia DCR
Fadjuraba

DB A Bayberry

DG Zayn Shaquin

Strawbeerree Wyne GA

Raffimas Image
Sterlings Starstrider
Vermouth J

AL-Marah Fox Romeo

Jobair Al Shagab
HMR Sshameus
FT Firestorm

Noahs Serene Sunrise

Renegade Raja
Berry Truly My Deco
PPF Geyms Sonsy
Misty Afternoon
Jedwab

Jobair Al Shagab
Sony De Mayo Rose
Scarlett Ames

SC Izzabella
Eleanor Ambrosia B
Romana Johar
Zahara

JBK Zum Bayou
Ainia DCR

PUREBRED ARABIAN

Odette Dances
Midlife Crisis

POINTS

105
99.8
74.4

73

66.6
56.2
53.1
49.8
45.4
44.2

42.8
37.4

35.8

35
29

25

22

22

22
19.8
19.2

18.8
18
17.2
12.6
11
11
11

O O o N N

39
23
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OCT 30,
2024 FINAL
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LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD

COMPETITIVE
Lori

Emily

Sandra
Elizabeth
Debby

Janet

Darlene

COMPETITIVE
Audrey
Allie

ENDURANCE

Guy
Elizabeth
Kristen
Amber
Sarah
Karla
Sheryl
Carrie
Scott
Leigh Ann
Melissa
Theresa

ENDURANCE
Shauna
Logan

llona

LD

Diane
Amber
Theresa
Elizabeth
Emily
Saslly
Terri
Bettina
Leigh Ann
Debby
Janet

Windows
Schupp
Wright
Frieders
Weisbecker
Hatch
Molitor

JUNIOR
Thorp
Oien

Worthington
Frieders
Howard
Erickson
Maass
Ovsak
O'Brien
Taft
Campbell
Bartlett
Coolich
Meyer

JUNIOR
Howard
Erickson
Jarvi

Maxey
Erickson
Meyer
Frieders
Schupp
Hoff
Glidden
Koehn
Bartlett
Weisbecker
Hatch

PARTBRED ARABIAN
Ella N Fires Jane Doe
Brios Talk About Love
LW Raajas Chip

UpUp And Away

JM Cest La Vie

Sharp Seynsation

VC Arieon

PARTBRED ARABIAN
Nightmare Blues
VC Joyful Eddition

PARTBRED ARABIAN

JG Randie

UpUp And Away JIF
Aristaborr +/

Ottalia Mystic

Holy Mozart
Dobella NPA

Wild River Sundancer
UpUp And Away JIF
JG Kings Major
Heza Bright Future
JG Short Stuff
Sirius Encore

PARTBRED ARABIAN
Magik Silver Spirit

A Kings Delivery
Trinadee

PARTBRED ARABIAN
LW Constant Sohn
Ottalia Mystic

Sirius Encore

UpUp And Away JIF
Brios Talk About Love
Gloryius Trinity

Misty

JBK Nadja

Heza Bright Future
Hotsprings Fandango
Sharp Seynsation

POINTS
144.8
48.8
44.5
18
17
15
0

33
10

225
186
135.7
116
57
56
40
25
24
18
16
11

174.2
67
22

199.4
32
30
17
17
15
14
11

o1 N

COMP
13

R NDNDNDNWS

P P FPNEFEDNWOO O OO

w 0o

[ERN
ﬂ

P PP RPRPNMNNDND WD

Page

4 of 5



OCT 30,
2024 FINAL
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LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD

LD
LD

LD
llona

COMPETITIVE

Jennifer
Sarah
Peggy
Kristine
Katarina

COMPETITIVE

Ellie

ENDURANCE

Lucy
Katarina
Kristine
Jane

LD

Alyssa
Ruby
Lucy
Jane
Terri
Kristine

LD

Grace
Ellie

JUNIOR
Jarvi

Wise
Carlson
Pasillas
Jubeck
Candee

JUNIOR

Otto

Stafford
Candee
Jubeck

Kirkeide

Chute
Thorp
Stafford
Kirkeide
Glidden
Jubeck

JUNIOR

Rathman
Otto

PARTBRED ARABIAN
Trinadee

ARABIAN TYPE

Maverick
Hope
Remy
Silver
Ashe

ARABIAN TYPE
Camelots Spot Check
ARABIAN TYPE

H WineGlass Sangria
Ashe

Silver

Bassim

ARABIAN TYPE

Tyrion

Jupiter

H WineGlass Sangria
Bassim

Graycee

Silver

ARABIAN TYPE

Gryphn
Camelots Spot Check

POINTS
23.2

179
83.4
35
18
15

30

97
64
11
10

107
22
29.8
28
20.6
15

73
21
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